
EAST BAY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL NO. 2004 

John Deere Tractor with Alamo Mower 
 

Bids Received by 1:30 PM on January 8, 2020 
 

 BIDDER 
 

SBE 
(Y/N) 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
BID 

TOTAL AFTER 
APPLICATION OF SBE 

PREFERENCE 

1. 
 
Valley Truck & Tractor Co. 
 

 
N $109,998.63 

 
N/A 

2. Belkorp AG 

 
N $114,899.50 

 
N/A 

3.  

 

 

 

4.  

 

 

 

5.  

 

 

 

6.  

 

 

 

7.  

 

 

 

8.  

 

 

 

9.  

 

 

 

10.  

 

 

 

NOTE: Prices do not include sales tax. 
*SBE – Small Business Enterprise   
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